city's competitiveness. 

DISCUSSION:

As required by AB 1484 the Successor Agency to the Fontana 
Redevelopment Agency prepared a Long-Range Property Management 
Plan (LRPMP).  

The Successor Agency LRPMP addresses the transfer, disposition and 
future use of one-hundred sixteen (116) properties previously owned by the 
former Fontana Redevelopment Agency.  

The LRPMP identified ten (10) categories of former RDA properties to be 
offered “for sale”. Each of the LRPMP properties identified as “for sale” 
were placed on the market and advertised through the real estate